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		2019. година	01.01-30.04.2019

	Укупно планирани приходи
	Укупно планирани
расходи
	Укупно одобрени приходи
	Укупно одобрени
расходи
	Укупно остварени приходи
	Укупно остварени
расходи

	6.340.000,00
	6.340.000,00
	6.340.000,00
	6.340.000,00
	1.739.690,03
	1.739.690,03

	2018. година

	Укупно планирани приходи
	Укупно планирани
расходи
	Укупно одобрени приходи
	Укупно одобрени
расходи
	Укупно остварени приходи
	Укупно остварени
расходи

	6.250.000,00
	6.250.000,00
	5.751.000,00
	5.751.000,00
	5.330.478,04
	5.330.478,04




